DI,.a n\/? Multifruit Juice Bio 1 L Ecosana

marcando la diferencia

Multifruit Juice Bio 1 L Ecosana

SKU: 467010186 EAN13: 8436012944216

Description
Our multifruit juice is obtained from a mixture of various fruits of organic origin. Due to its high quality,

respect for the environment and the selection of the best fruits, a unique flavour is achieved to which it

is not necessary to add sugar or sweeteners.

Ingredients



Tropical juice from apple concentrates (47%), orange* (25%), pineapple* (22%), lemon* (4%) and

passion fruit* (2%)

*Of ecological origin

Directions Presentation
Use at your convenience Contains 1 L
Warnings

It is advisable to shake before consuming.
Once opened, keep in the fridge.

Gluten Free.

Additiona Information

Glass bottle

It preserves the properties better, and is more respectful with the environment than other types of

packaging.

Of ecological origin

The selection of the raw material always comes from organic farming.
Minimal pasteurization

In order to preserve the properties, the product is pasteurized at the minimum temperature that

ensures food safety processes.



Nutrition Facts

Per 100 ml

Energetic Value
Fat

of which saturated
Carbohydrates

of which sugars
Fibre

Proteins

Salt

Allergen Information

Allergen-free
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Ropu®

246 kJ / 58 kJ
0,24 g

0,05¢

12,62 g
9,37¢

1,689

0,58 g

0,00 g



