



Multifruit Juice Bio 1 L Ecosana

SKU: 467010186 **EAN13**: 8436012944216

Description

Our multifruit juice is obtained from a mixture of various fruits of organic origin. Due to its high quality, respect for the environment and the selection of the best fruits, a unique flavour is achieved to which it is not necessary to add sugar or sweeteners.

Ingredients

Tropical juice from apple concentrates (47%), orange* (25%), pineapple* (22%), lemon* (4%) and passion fruit* (2%)

*Of ecological origin

Directions Presentation

Use at your convenience

Contains 1 L

Warnings

It is advisable to shake before consuming.

Once opened, keep in the fridge.

Gluten Free.

Additional Information

Glass bottle

It preserves the properties better, and is more respectful with the environment than other types of packaging.

Of ecological origin

The selection of the raw material always comes from organic farming.

Minimal pasteurization

In order to preserve the properties, the product is pasteurized at the minimum temperature that ensures food safety processes.

Nutrition Facts

Per 100 ml

Energetic Value	246 kJ / 58 kJ
Fat	0,24 g
of which saturated	0,05 g
Carbohydrates	12,62 g
of which sugars	9,37 g
Fibre	1,68 g
Proteins	0,58 g
Salt	0,00 g

Allergen Information

Allergen-free

Certifications





